JAPANESE MENU

Won Ton Soup
DU R—=T

Hot & Sour Soup
EY¥R—T

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
AZRWERA—Fa—VR—=T

Crab Meat & Dry Scallop Soup
BN LMIR—T

Char Siu (BBQ Pork) Noodle Soup
X 3E4E

Pork Yuk Shung
JKRD L2 XA

Mixed Seafood Yuk Shung
U—T—FDOLAREA

Crispy Aromatic Duck (half)
EREREYY (FRN)

Crispy Aromatic Duck (whole)
RV (—H)

Steamed Prawn / Pork Dumplings (4 pieces)
BEVIIVYA / BRI A

Fried Peking Dumplings (4 pieces)

BREF

Steamed Fresh Scallop with XO Sauce (each)
MIZZEL X0 V—X

Steamed Fresh Scallop with Black Bean Sauce (each)
MiizklL BEOYV—X

Steamed Pacific Prawns with XO Sauce (in shell)
BERL X0 V—R GERfTE)

Steamed Pacific Prawns with Garlic Butter (in shell)
BEEL A—)voNg— GEFE)

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£10.00

£7.50

£7.00

£11.50

£18.50

£36.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£15.50

£14.50



Baked Whole Lobster with Spring Onion & Ginger (on fried noodles)
MEOTRA—DRFXELEEERZ HEZID

Baked Whole Lobster with Black Bean Sauce (on fried noodles)
BMEOTREI—DEENDY—R (FEEZFE

Steamed Sea Bass with Spring Onion & Ginger / Black Bean Sauce
EZLAXXDARXELEEZRZ / BEOY—R

Braised Sliced Abalone with Chinese Mushroom / Vegetables
FUYHHUD LW ITE (FHREXDH)

Ma Po To Fu (Spicy Bean Curd)
FETH

Braised Egg Bean Curd with Enoki Mushroom & Minced Pork
FFERE. ADE. BRETHRARLAHA

Spicy Aubergine with Minced Pork in Casserole
MFOBRVOERER (REMF)

Fried Shredded Pork with Green Pepper & Preserved Vegetables
oY 410-2

Sizzling Sirloin Steak in Teriyaki Sauce
X T—FORBEEY—X

Sizzling Sirloin Steak in Black Pepper Sauce
FRT—FDTZTVIRYIN—Y—X

Fried Beef with White Stick (Board Rice Noodle)
E—JBRES EA PER

Fried Mixed Seafood with White Stick (Board Rice Noodle)
V—T—FBEESEA FER

Fried Chinese Vegetables with Garlic Butter (Pak Choi / Tung Choi)
ERREDEHFEOH—) v I NE—1H

Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price

£23.50

£85.00

£11.50

£14.50

£11.00

£11.50

£17.50

£17.50

£10.00

£11.50

£11.00



