## **JAPANESE MENU**

Won Ton Soup ワンタンスープ	£4.00
Hot & Sour Soup ピリ辛スープ	£4.00
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup カニ肉とスイートコーンスープ	£4.00
Crab Meat & Dry Scallop Soup 蟹肉と帆立スープ	£10.00
Char Siu (BBQ Pork) Noodle Soup 叉焼麺	£7.50
Pork Yuk Shung 豚肉のレタス包み	£7.00
Mixed Seafood Yuk Shung シーフードのレタス包み	£11.50
Crispy Aromatic Duck (half) 北京ダック(半羽)	£18.50
Crispy Aromatic Duck (whole) 北京ダック (一羽)	£36.00
Steamed Prawn / Pork Dumplings (4 pieces) 海老シュウマイ / 豚肉シュウマイ	£5.00
Fried Peking Dumplings (4 pieces) 焼餃子	£5.50
Steamed Fresh Scallop with XO Sauce (each) 帆立蒸し XO ソース	£5.50
Steamed Fresh Scallop with Black Bean Sauce (each) 帆立蒸し 黒豆のソース	£5.00
Steamed Pacific Prawns with XO Sauce (in shell) 海老蒸し XO ソース(殻付き)	£15.50
Steamed Pacific Prawns with Garlic Butter (in shell) 海老蒸し ガーリックバター(殻付き)	£14.50

Baked Whole Lobster with Spring Onion & Ginger (on fried noodles) 焼きロブスターのネギと生姜添え(焼きそば)	Seasonal Price
Baked Whole Lobster with Black Bean Sauce (on fried noodles) 焼きロブスターの黒豆のソース(焼きそば)	Seasonal Price
Steamed Sea Bass with Spring Onion & Ginger / Black Bean Sauce 蒸しスズキのネギと生姜添え / 黒豆のソース	£23.50
Braised Sliced Abalone with Chinese Mushroom / Vegetables 薄切りあわびのしいたけ煮(予約注文のみ)	£85.00
Ma Po To Fu (Spicy Bean Curd) 麻婆豆腐	£11.50
Braised Egg Bean Curd with Enoki Mushroom & Minced Pork 玉子豆腐、えのき、豚挽き肉煮込み	£14.50
Spicy Aubergine with Minced Pork in Casserole 茄子の豚ひき肉煮(麻婆茄子)	£11.00
Fried Shredded Pork with Green Pepper & Preserved Vegetables チンジャオロース	£11.50
Sizzling Sirloin Steak in Teriyaki Sauce 牛ステーキの照焼きソース	£17.50
Sizzling Sirloin Steak in Black Pepper Sauce 牛ステーキのブラックペッパーソース	£17.50
Fried Beef with White Stick (Board Rice Noodle) ビーフ焼きうどん 中華風	£10.00
Fried Mixed Seafood with White Stick (Board Rice Noodle) シーフード焼きうどん 中華風	£11.50
Fried Chinese Vegetables with Garlic Butter (Pak Choi / Tung Choi) 青梗菜と中国野菜のガーリックバター炒め	£11.00